
Unitarian Universalist Fellowship of Athens 
 

 
 

All are invited! 
1619 Project:  What White History Does Not Teach Us 

 

View the six-part Hulu series and join the conversation 
This documentary series, narrated by Pulitzer winner Nikole Hannah-Jones, seeks to 

reframe the country’s history by placing the consequences of slavery and the 
contributions of Black Americans at the very center of our national narrative. 

 

Each episode will be shown twice:  
once on Wednesdays at 6:45 p.m. and following Sundays at 9:00 a.m. 

 

Episode 1: Democracy  Wednesday, January 24 & Sunday, January 28  

Episode 2: Race  Wednesday, January 31 & Sunday, February 4 

Episode 3: Music  Wednesday, February 14 & Sunday, February 18 

Episode 4: Capitalism Wednesday, February 28 & Sunday, March 3 

Episode 5: Fear   Wednesday, March 13   & Sunday, March 17 

Episode 6: Justice  Wednesday, March 27   & Sunday, March 31 

 
Please join us between 5:30 and 6:30 for a meal and fellowship. 
Preregister for a prepared meal, bring your meal, or join the potluck. 

  

 

Make reservations for childcare or meals:  
uuathensga.org/1619uufa 

 
 
 
 

View THE 1619 PROJECT Trailer (2023) Hulu         
(youtube.com). 

 

 

 

 

 

Sponsored by the Racial Justice Team  
 Unitarian Universalist Fellowship of Athens  

780 Timothy Road, Athens 30606 
706.546.7914 


